Top Males Overall in 10K division.

Place Name
1 Joe Young

Chip Elapsed
00:36:55.795

Top Females Overall in 10K division.

Place Name
1 Lauren Shank

Top Male Masters in 10K division.

Place Name
1 Ken Pharoah

Chip Elapsed
00:45:11.039

Chip Elapsed
00:44:47.149

Top Female Masters in 10K division.

Place Name
1 Jennifer Coleman

Chip Elapsed
00:57:10.804

Top Female Grand Masters in 10K division.

Place Name
1 Fran Williams

Male 25-29 in division 10K

Place Name
1 Jonathan Lester
2 Scott Hines

Male 30-34 in division 10K

Place Name

1 Brandon Jones
2 Chris Keenan

3 Vicente Vicente
4 Scotty Davis

Male 35-39 in division 10K

Place Name

1 John Geaney
2 Brad Bushnell
3 George Martin

Male 45-49 in division 10K

Place Name
1 Charlie Henderson
2 Rob Monroe

3 Rhett Rogers

Chip Elapsed
01:00:01.316

Chip Elapsed
00:50:36.982
00:58:28.944

Chip Elapsed

00:42:36.988
00:44:23.429
00:45:17.799
00:55:45.034

Chip Elapsed

00:46:29.799
00:58:11.145
01:23:57.828

Chip Elapsed

00:45:17.389
00:50:07.771
00:50:37.551

Age
27

Age
27

Age
52

Age
51

Age
58

Age
27
28

Age
34
32
33
34

Age
35
36
36

Age
45
45
49

Gender
M

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

F

Gender

Gender

Gender

L

Gender

Gender
M

Division
10k

Division
10k

Division
10k

Division
10k

Division
10k

Division
10k
10k

Division
10k
10k
10k
10k

Division
10k
10k
10k

Division
10k
10k
10k



Female 25-29 in division 10K

Place
1
2
3

Name

Jennifer Purser
Cassie Bennett
Megan Jarrell

Female 30-34 in division 10K

Place
1
2

Name
Amber Hight
Lindsey Daugherty

Female 35-39 in division 10K

Place

bk WN R

Name

Jenny Long
Kimberly Bushnell
Lisa Strack

Molly Lopez

JJ Seifert

Angela Martin

Female 40-44 in division 10K

Place
1
2

Name
Kelley Hardin
Amy Hakala

Female 50-54 in division 10K

Place
1

Name
Julie McAlister

Chip Elapsed

00:50:29.971
01:04:57.998
01:06:39.765

Chip Elapsed
00:58:08.474
01:23:57.277

Chip Elapsed

00:57:07.394
00:58:11.825
01:10:27.941
01:14:31.913
01:14:36.902
01:24:10.928

Chip Elapsed
00:59:10.735
01:01:51.417

Chip Elapsed
01:02:27.107

Age
25
28
28

Age
32
32

Age
35
37
35
35
36
35

Age
41
40

Age
50

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
F

Gender

b e e e B |

Gender
F
F

Gender
F

Division
10k
10k
10k

Division
10k
10k

Division
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Division
10k
10k

Division
10k



