Top Males Place 1	Overall in 10K divisior Name Joe Young	n. Chip Elapsed 00:36:55.795	Age 27	Gender M	Division 10k				
Top Females Overall in 10K division.									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Lauren Shank	00:45:11.039	27	F	10k				
Top Male Masters in 10K division.									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Ken Pharoah	00:44:47.149	52	М	10k				
Top Female Masters in 10K division.									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Jennifer Coleman	00:57:10.804	51	F	10k				
Place	le Grand Masters in 10 Name		٨σ٥	Gender	Division				
1	Fran Williams	Chip Elapsed 01:00:01.316	Age 58	F	10k				
1	Trail Williams	01.00.01.510	38	'	IOK				
Male 25-29 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Jonathan Lester	00:50:36.982	27	M	10k				
2	Scott Hines	00:58:28.944	28	М	10k				
Male 30-34 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Brandon Jones	00:42:36.988	34	M	10k				
2	Chris Keenan	00:44:23.429	32	M	10k				
3	Vicente Vicente	00:45:17.799	33	M	10k				
4	Scotty Davis	00:55:45.034	34	М	10k				
Male 35-39 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	John Geaney	00:46:29.799	35	M	10k				
2	Brad Bushnell	00:58:11.145	36	M	10k				
3	George Martin	01:23:57.828	36	М	10k				
Male 45-49 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Charlie Henderson	00:45:17.389	45	M	10k				
2	Rob Monroe	00:50:07.771	45	M	10k				
3	Rhett Rogers	00:50:37.551	49	М	10k				

Female 25-29 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Jennifer Purser	00:50:29.971	25	F	10k				
2	Cassie Bennett	01:04:57.998	28	F	10k				
3	Megan Jarrell	01:06:39.765	28	F	10k				
Female 30-34 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Amber Hight	00:58:08.474	32	F	10k				
2	Lindsey Daugherty	01:23:57.277	32	F	10k				
Female 35-39 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Jenny Long	00:57:07.394	35	F	10k				
2	Kimberly Bushnell	00:58:11.825	37	, F	10k				
3	Lisa Strack	01:10:27.941	35	F	10k 10k				
4		01:14:31.913	35 35	r F	10k 10k				
-	Molly Lopez								
5	JJ Seifert	01:14:36.902	36	F -	10k				
6	Angela Martin	01:24:10.928	35	F	10k				
Female 40-44 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Kelley Hardin	00:59:10.735	41	F	10k				
2	Amy Hakala	01:01:51.417	40	F	10k				
_	, ,	01.01.01.11	. •	•					
Female 50-54 in division 10K									
Place	Name	Chip Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division				
1	Julie McAlister	01:02:27.107	50	F	10k				